SUNSHINE COAST DISTRICT BOWLS ASSOCIATION

PENNANT L RESULTS

DIVISION
MOOLOOLABA
KAWANA
PELICAN WATERS

DIVISION

KAWANA
TEWANTIN NOOSA
MOOLOOLABA

DIVISION
MOOLOOLABA
KAWANA
WOOMBYE

DIVISION
WAVES RED
WAVES GREEN

DIVISION
NAMBOUR
cooLuM
GLASSHOUSE

DIVISION
BUDERIM
CLUB MAROOCHY

DIVISION
PALMWOODS
KAWANA
PELICAN WATERS

DIVISION
WAVES
NAMBOUR

DIVISION
MAPLETON
TEWANTIN NOOSA
GLASSHOUSE

DIVISION
WOOMBYE

ROUND
1 MEN

1 LADIES

2 MEN

2 LADIES

3 MEN

3 LADIES

4 MEN

4 LADIES

5 MEN

5 LADIES

57
66
60

83
75

62
50
74

37
40

58
50
61

38
32

50
51
68

41
38

65
80
41

39

6 ROUND
ROUND
1 WAVES
7 COOLUM
6 CLUB MAROOCHY

ROUND

7 COOLUM

6 CLUB MAROOCHY
BYE

ROUND
1 BUDERIM
2 COOLUM
6 CLUB MAROOCHY

ROUND
5 MOOLOOLABA
6 KAWANA

ROUND
6 WAVES
0 TEWANTIN NOOSA
6 BUDERIM

ROUND
1 MOOLOOLABA
0 KAWANA

ROUND
1 HEADLAND PACIFIC
1 CLUB MAROOCHY
2 MOOLOOLABA

ROUND
5 GLASSHOUSE
0 cooLumMm

ROUND
5 NAMBOUR
7 COOLUM
1 CLUB MAROOCY

ROUND
5 CLUB MAROOCHY

2-Sep Completed

68 6
57 0
59 1

2-Sep Completed
39 0
47 1

2-Sep Completed

69 6
60 5
44 1

2-Sep Completed
36 1
33 0

2-Sep Completed

50 1
66 7
54 1

2-Sep Completed
41 5
45 6

2-Sep Completed

69 6
63 6
70 5

2-Sep Completed
35 1
46 6

2-Sep Completed

58 2
30 0
70 6

2-Sep Completed
38 1



TEWANTIN NOOSA

DIVISION
WAVES
BUDERIM
MOOLOOLABA

DIVISION
KAWANA
NAMBOUR

DIVISION
BUDERIM
CLUB MAROOCHY
YANDINA

DIVISION
YANDINA
MAPLETON

DIVISION
MAROOCHY BLACK

6 MEN

6 LADIES

7 MEN

7 LADIES

8 MEN

MAROOCHY ORANGE

WAVES

DIVISION
PELICAN WATERS
BUDERIM

DIVISION
PELICAN WATERS

8 LADIES

9 MEN

MAROOCHY ORANGE

HEADLAND PACIFIC

DIVISION
PELICAN WATERS
MOOLOOLABA

10 MEN

79
58
72

59
40

40
56
45

25
42

45

58

44

50

54

57
62

6 HEADLAND PACIFIC

ROUND
7 WOOMBYE
6 YANDINA
7 KAWANA

ROUND
6 MOOLOOLABA
5 BUDERIM

ROUND
1 PELICAN WATERS
6 PALMWOODS
6 KAWANA

ROUND
0 WAVES
1 HEADLAND PACIFIC

ROUND
5 PELICAN WATERS
0 TEWANTIN NOOSA
BYE

ROUND
6 NAMBOUR HEIGHTS
5 PALMWOODS

ROUND
6 COOLUM
1 TEWANTIN NOOSA
6 MAROOCHY BLACK

ROUND
6 MALENY
6 PALMWOODS

3

28 0

2-Sep Completed

35 0
38 1
32 0

2-Sep Completed
25 0
29 1

2-Sep Completed

41 5
29 0
30 0

2-Sep Completed
52 6
47 5

2-Sep Completed
40 1
49 6

2-Sep Completed
15 0
41 1

2-Sep Completed

27 0
45 5
28 0

2-Sep Completed
27 0
28 0



